
NAME JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV TALLY RANK

Barbara Brown 18 18 1

Max Maujean 18 18 1

Kay Cypher 16 16 3

Ron Jackson 16 16 3

Ray Meckenstock 16 16 3

Susi Nodding 16 16 3

Mike Richards 16 16 3

Margrit Wendt 16 16 3

Jean Wilson 16 16 3

Barbara Barnett 14 14 10

Richard Eaton 14 14 10

Mary Jo Gomez-Jackson 14 14 10

Mark Greenland 14 14 10

Adrian Hall 14 14 10

Anne Mead 14 14 10

Werner Tubbe 14 14 10

Hannelie Van Der Merwe 14 14 10

Colin White 14 14 10

Paul Sauter 12 12 19

Lynda Dilena 10 10 20

Alison Smith 10 10 20

Iva Stejskal 10 10 20

Rita Atkinson 8 8 23

Rosemary Edwards 8 8 23

Jacki Hollick 8 8 23

Mark Murgatroyd 8 8 23

Galina Romalis 8 8 23

Cecylia Sylwestrzak 8 8 23

Fred Armstrong 6 6 29

Peter Baughan 6 6 29

Wayne Berriman 6 6 29

Jim Coyle 6 6 29

Michelle de Swardt 6 6 29

Dave Garrett 6 6 29

Vivienne Greenfield 6 6 29

Suzanne  Lowe 6 6 29

Olivia Vincent 6 6 29

2024
Photographer of the Year Results 



NAME CARRIED OVER JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV TOTAL

Collin Correia 32 32

Helen O'Hara 14 14 28

Lily O'Hara 14 6 20

Rowan O'Hara 6 6 12

Tony Greenfield 6 6

Stephen Sullivan 6 6

Chris Cavanaugh 6 6

Dennis Hines

Novice Results 

2024



Name JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV TOTAL RANK

Max Maujean 18 18 1

Colin White 18 18 1

Alison Smith 16 16 3

Jean Wilson 16 16 3

Susi Nodding 14 14 5

Rita Atkinson 14 14 5

Hannelie Van Der Merwe 12 12 7

Cecylia Sylwestzrak 12 12 7

Margrit Wendt 12 12 7

Mark Greenland 10 10 10

Adrian Hall 10 10 10

Ray Meckenstock 10 10 10

Ron Jackson 10 10 10

Mary Jo Gomez-Jackson 8 8 14

Richard Eaton 8 8 14

Anne Mead 8 8 14

Barbara Brown 8 8 14

Wayne Berriman 8 8 14

Galina Romalis 8 8 14

Barbara Barnett 6 6 20

Michelle de Swardt 6 6 20

Fred Armstrong 6 6 20

Members Choice Results

2024



Name JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV TOTAL RANK

Rosemary Edwards 1 1 1

Maujean Max 1 1 1

Helen O'Hara 1 1 1

Alison Smith 1 1 1

Iva Stejskal 1 1 1

Margrit Wendt 1 1 1

Jean Wilson 1 1 1

Judges Choice Results

2024


